


CUCUMBER-BASIL AGUA FRESCA
Absolut vodka, cucumber slice, basil leaf,
agave syrup, citrus | 108 Kcal 

A taqueria favourite, this summer
sipper in its alcoholic alter-ego
is the perfect way to cool down.

₹650

EASTER IN A GLASS
The dalgona coffee always had a twist
in your glass so come and enjoy with 
us your coffee with a twist of 
beafeater gin. | 264 Kcal

₹650

<formae>

Formae is an invitation to discover our
multi-dimensional cocktails. From the 
bold to the subtle, this is a collection 
shaped by tastemakers with unbounded 
creativity,mixologists who draw on form 
and flavour, past and present. The result 
are unique drinks that are inspired by 
the elements that surround us.

</tea & coffee>

</tea & coffee>

English Breakfast Tea 
0.1 Kcal

Assam Tea  
0.1 Kcal

Darjeeling Tea  
0.1 Kcal

Earl Grey Tea
0.1 Kcal

Green Tea
0.1 Kcal

Chamomile Tea
0.2 Kcal

Jasmine Tea
0.2 Kcal

Home-style Masala Tea
77 Kcal

ORGANIC TEA

COFFEE

₹250

₹250

₹250

₹250

₹250

₹250

₹250

₹250

₹275

₹275

₹275

₹275

₹275

₹275

₹275

POCKET FULL OF GREEN
Beefeater gin, cucumber ribbon, grapefruit
slice, sandalwood bitters, grapefruit
tonic, dried juniper berry | 20 Kcal

An exploration in fresh flavours, 
this crisp gin & tonic is an ode 
to spring time.

₹650

BLOODY OATH
lets get a twist to your two finest 
classic cocktail pina colada and 
margarita with some bloody twist 
with Beefeater gin | 143 Kcal

₹650

</formae>

BOURBON PEACH TEA
Tired with your regular iced tea so 
the peach and let the 
juices mixed with finest bourbon 
and here you have the new aged 
peachey bourbon tea. | 77 Kcal

₹650

Decaffeinated Coffee
1 Kcal

Espresso
0.14 Kcal

Cappuccino
86 Kcal

South Indian Filter Coffee 
85 Kcal

Café Latte
110 Kcal

Macchiato
7 Kcal

Americano
0.52 Kcal

Cortado
7 Kcal

Iced Café Latte
129 Kcal

Caramel Café Latte 
197 Kcal

Iced Café Mocha
208 Kcal

Tech Tonic Cold Brew 
5 Kcal

₹275

₹275

₹275

₹275

₹275

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.



All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.

₹550OH! HONEY

Absolut vodka, honey water, star 
anise tincture, egg | 34 Kcal

<masterpieces>

These are the legendary cocktails
which Tech Tonic is known for.
Recipes redefined, re-inspired and
creatively reinvented. Transforming
the classics into modern, these
beautifully balanced drinks are pure
alchemy. Smooth and seamless, from
first stir to final sip.

YOU ARE NOT MY REAL TRINDAD ₹550
Dark rum, white rum, coconut
ice cream, orange juice,
pineapple juice | 148 Kcal

<chills & churns>

Little Epicurean
Strawberry, kiwi, soda top-up
70 Kcal

New London Light
Cold brew, grapefruit, apple juice,
kaffir lime
34 Kcal

Vintage Point
Pineapple, coconut, ginger ale
77 Kcal 

Good Morning Sun Burst
Orange, peach, grenadine
107 Kcal

Fresh Lime Soda/Water
13 Kcal

LEMONADES & SPRITZERS

₹325

₹325

₹325

₹325

₹325

</chills & churns>

DUTCH ARTIST'S SPECIAL ₹550
Campari, Beefeater gin, 
grapefruit syrup, peach syrup, 
citrus, fresh orange squeeze, 
soda | 21 Kcal

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.



Chandon Brut

Fratelli Noi
₹5000
₹4500

SPARKLING WINE [BY BOTTLE]

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.

</masterpieces>

ALQUIMIA ₹550
White rum, elderflower, 
citric acid solution, celery 
salt solution | 52 Kcal

INCREDIBLE BOURBON ₹550
Bourbon, mint, citrus, 
passionfruit, ginger ale, 
aromatic bitter | 17 Kcal

TEQUILA MOCKINGBIRD ₹550
Tequila, brandy, citrus, salt, 
pomelo bitter sweet 
marmalade | 20 Kcal

Nederburg, Pinotage, 
South Africa

Fratelli Sette, India

Zonin, Ventiterre, Italy 

Two Oceans,
Shiraz, South Africa

Jacob’s Creek, Cabernet Shiraz,
Australia

Grover’s Art Collection, 
Merlot, India

Grover’s Art Collection,
Shiraz, India

Fratelli,
Cabernet Sauvignon, India

₹7500

₹7000
₹5500

₹5000

₹5000

₹3750

₹3750

₹3500

RED WINE [BY BOTTLE]

WHITE WINE [BY BOTTLE]

Nederburg, Sauvignon Blanc,
South Africa

Golden Sparrow,
Pinot Grigio, Italy  

Zonin,
Soave, Italy  

Two Oceans,
Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa

Two Oceans,
Chardonnay, South Africa

Jacob’s Creek,
Chardonnay, Australia

Fratelli,
Chenin Blanc, India

Grover Art Collection,
Sauvignon Blanc, India

₹7500

₹5500

₹5500

₹5000

₹5000

₹5000

₹3750

₹3750

GOOD DILL HUNTING ₹550
Absolut vodka, citrus, sweet 
lime marmalade, simple syrup,
celery leaf, egg | 26 Kcal



SPARKLING WINE [BY GLASS]

<wine>

Two Oceans,
Shiraz, India 

Jacob’s Creek,
Cabernet Shiraz, Australia

Zonin Merlot

Grover’s Art Collection,
Cabernet Shiraz, India

Fratelli, Merlot, India

RED WINE [BY GLASS]

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.

SIESTA ₹450
Reposado, Italian red 
bitters, grapefruit juice, 
lime juice | 23 Kcal

THE KENTCKY JUNGLE ₹450
Amaro, negroni, pineapple 
juice, passion fruit | 43 Kcal

CUCUMBER LIME MARGARITA
Reposado, lime juice, orange 
juice, cucumbe | 14 Kcal

₹450

<paradigm>

</paradigm>

Enigmatic and free-spirited Sakura Fresh
mixes, formed with verve and energy –
giving rise to flavours that linger on
the palate and in the mind. These are
one-of-a-kind creations. All captured
within striking glassware.

SUMMERY ₹450
Repasado, grapefruit, orange 
juice, sparkling water | 87 Kcal

AMARETTO ₹450
Amaretto, basil leaf, soda | 33 
Kcal

Chandon Brut

Martini Prosecco

Two Oceans,
Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa  

Jacob’s Creek,
Chardonnay, Australia  

Grover’s Art Collection,
Sauvignon Blanc, India

Fratelli,
Chenin Blanc, India

Krsma, Sauvignon Blanc, India

WHITE WINE [BY GLASS]

₹1000

₹1000
₹800

₹750

₹700

₹1100

₹1000

₹1000

₹1000

₹750

₹700

₹700



Hoegaarden
Corona
Budweiser
Kingfisher Ultra
Heineken
Carlsberg Smooth
Kingfisher
Tuborg Green 

₹650
₹650
₹550
₹550
₹500
₹500
₹500
₹500

BOTTLED BEER

<beer>

</beer>

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.

<spirits>

Jagermeister
Baileys Irish Cream
Campari
Kahlua
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso

₹850
₹800
₹750
₹550
₹450
₹450

APERITIFS & LIQUERS

D’yavol
Grey Goose
Ciroc
Absolut Mandarin
Absolut

₹950
₹950
₹950
₹600
₹500

VODKA

Beefeater Pink
Hoegaarden Parisian
Hoegaarden Mediterranean
Hoegaarden Belgian
Jaisalmer
Beefeaters
Bombay Sapphire

₹600
₹550
₹550
₹550
₹550
₹550
₹550

GIN

Mount Gay
Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Old Monk

₹950
₹600
₹450
₹250

RUM

Don Angel
Jose Cuervo
Jose Cuervo Gold

₹650
₹650
₹650

TEQUILA

Laphroaig 10 YO
Talisker 10 YO

Glenlivet 15 YO
Glenlivet 12 YO
Glenfiddich 12 YO

₹1250
₹1000

₹1100
₹950
₹950

SINGLE MALT

D’yavol Whisky
Chivas 12 YO
Ballantine’s Finest
Teacher’s
100 Pipers
Budweiser Double Barrel

₹1250
₹600
₹550
₹500
₹500
₹450

BLENDED SCOTCH

Jack Daniel’s No.7
Jack Daniel’s Fire
Jack Daniel’s Honey
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Jim Beam

₹800
₹800
₹800
₹600
₹550

INTERNATIONAL WHISKEY

Paul John Brilliance
Paul John Bold
Paul Nirvana
Amrut Amalgam

₹800
₹800
₹600
₹600

INDIAN SINGLE MALT

Martell VSOP
Martell VS
Morpheus 

₹1250
₹900
₹450

COGNAC & BRANDY

</spirits>

ISLAY

SPEYSIDE





<go green & get healthy>

</go green & get healthy>

₹450/400CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
Crisp romaine, parmesan shavings, 
croutons, house caesar dressing
Choice Of:
Char-Grilled Chicken.
Grilled Exotic Vegetable.

₹400QUINOA SALAD
Poached quinoa, grilled vegetables, 
avocado, and orange

₹400ARTISANAL BURRATA & POACHED 
PEARS
Burrata, poached pears, petite greens, 
grapefruit vinaigrette.

359/279 Kcal/ 200 gms

414 Kcal / 200 gms

216 Kcal / 200 gms

<sandwiches & burgers>

₹660OLD-FASHIONED TENDERLOIN BURGER
Brioche bun, 6oz buffalo tenderloin, crisp iceberg, 
slice cornichons, cheddar melt,caramelized onion, 
tomato slice, american mustard.

CHEDDAR & SCALLION CHICKEN BURGER
Brioche bun, ground chicken patty, F5 spread,
gherkins, tomato slice, crisp iceberg, 
aged cheddar cheese.

₹600CHICKEN TIKKA CLUB SANDWICH
Charcoal cooked chicken, lettuce, tomato slice, 
onion slice, fried masala egg, cheese, mint relish.

₹560NON-VEGETARIAN CLUB SANDWICH
Grilled chicken, bacon, fried egg, lettuce, 
tomatoes, cheddar cheese.

₹550VEGETABLE BURGER
Brioche bun, F5 spread, lettuce, tomato slice, onion slice, 
vegetable patty, gherkins slice.

933 Kcal / 380 gms

828 Kcal / 380 gms

513 Kcal / 250 gms

497 Kcal / 250 gms

743 Kcal / 380 gms

₹400GREEK SALAD
Iceberg, mixed peppers, fresh onion, 
tomato, cucumber, olives, feta,
lemon vinaigrette.

180 Kcal / 200 gms

₹400ARABIC MEZZE PLATTER
Hummus, muhammara, baba ganoush, 
marinated olives & fresh pita

621 Kcal / 200 gms

</sandwiches & burgers>

₹600

₹500VEGETARIAN CLUB SANDWICH
Grilled vegetables, coleslaw, basil pesto, 
cheese melt

396 Kcal / 250 gms

₹500RATATOUILLE PANINI TOASTIES
Cherry tomatoes, bell peppers, courgettes, onions, 
basil and fresh mozzarella.

697 Kcal / 220 gms

VeganNon-vegetarianVegetarian Chef’s signatureNon-vegetarianVegetarian Chef’s signature Vegan
All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.

We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 
This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.

Kindly inform our associates of any potential allergies or intolerance you are borne to.
Any take away food should be consumed within two hours from the time of delivery

Non-vegetarianVegetarian Chef’s signature Vegan

Milk Nuts Cereals CrustaceansFish Eggs Mustard

VeganNon-vegetarianVegetarian Chef’s signatureNon-vegetarianVegetarian Chef’s signature Vegan
All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.

We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 
This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.

Kindly inform our associates of any potential allergies or intolerance you are borne to.
Any take away food should be consumed within two hours from the time of delivery

Non-vegetarianVegetarian Chef’s signature Vegan

Milk Nuts Cereals CrustaceansFish Eggs Mustard



<mexican tex-mex>

</mexican tex-mex>

₹650

₹600

₹600

₹500

PULLED BBQ CHICKEN

PRAWN GHEE ROAST

F5 PORKY 

Spicy BBQ roast chicken, fresh red chili, 
buffalo mozzarella.

FUNGI
Forest mushroom, tomato, fresh 
mozzarella, caramelized onion, roquette leaf.

Pork pepperoni, mapleglazed bacon, 
BBQ sausages, buffalo mozzarella.

Cochin shrimp, pickled onion, banana chili,
buffalo mozzarella.

<pizzeria>

</pizzeria>

₹550CLASSIC NACHOS & BBQ CHICKEN
Nachos, BBQ grilled chicken, tomato 
salsa, guacamole, sour cream, cheese sauce.

₹450VEGETABLE QUESADILLAS
Tortilla bread, refried beans, grilled 
vegetables, cheddar cheese, served with 
tomato salsa, sour cream, and guacamole.

₹500CHICKEN QUESADILLAS
Tortilla bread, refried beans, grilled 
chicken, cheddar cheese, served with 
tomato salsa, sour cream and guacamole.

₹500

₹500

GO-GREEN
Asparagus, broccoli, spinach, green 
zucchini, bok choy fresh mozzarella.

TECH-TONIC MARGHERITA
Tomato, basil, bocconcini, mozzarella. 467 Kcal/ 225 gms

1577 Kcal/ 650 gms

1986 Kcal/ 650 gms

1698 Kcal/ 650 gms

1513 Kcal/ 620 gms

237 Kcal/ 150 gms

522 Kcal/ 300 gms

1479 Kcal/ 620 gms

1376 Kcal/ 600 gms

VeganNon-vegetarianVegetarian Chef’s signatureNon-vegetarianVegetarian Chef’s signature Vegan
All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.

We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 
This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.

Kindly inform our associates of any potential allergies or intolerance you are borne to.
Any take away food should be consumed within two hours from the time of delivery

Non-vegetarianVegetarian Chef’s signature Vegan

Milk Nuts Cereals CrustaceansFish Eggs Mustard

VeganNon-vegetarianVegetarian Chef’s signatureNon-vegetarianVegetarian Chef’s signature Vegan
All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.

We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 
This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.

Kindly inform our associates of any potential allergies or intolerance you are borne to.
Any take away food should be consumed within two hours from the time of delivery

Non-vegetarianVegetarian Chef’s signature Vegan

Milk Nuts Cereals CrustaceansFish Eggs Mustard

₹500CLASSIC NACHOS
Nachos, tomato salsa, guacamole,
sour cream, cheese sauce.

635 Kcal/ 150 gms


