

BEVERAGE MENU



## </te> </te>

### ORGANIC TEA

English Breakfast 0.1 Kcal	Tea	₹250
Assam Tea 0.1 Kcal		₹250
Darjeeling Tea 0.1 Kcal		₹250
Earl Grey Tea 0.1 Kcal		₹250
Green Tea 0.1 Kcal		₹250
Chamomile Tea <i>0.2 Kca</i> l		₹250
Jasmine Tea 0.2 Kcal		₹250
Home-style Masala 77 Kcal	Tea	₹250
COFFEE		

COFF	FEE	
	caffeinated Coffee Ccal	₹275
	oresso 4 Kcal	₹275
	ppuccino Kcal	₹275
	rth Indian Filter Coffee Kcal	₹275
	fé Latte ) Kcal	₹275
	cchiato (cal	₹275
	ericano 52 Kcal	₹275
	rtado (cal	₹275
	ed Café Latte P Kcal	₹275
	ramel Café Latte 'Kcal	₹275
208	ed Café Mocha B Kcal	₹275
	ch Tonic Cold Brew Kcal	₹275

# <formae>

Formae is an invitation to discover our multi-dimensional cocktails. From the bold to the subtle, this is a collection shaped by tastemakers with unbounded creativity, mixologists who draw on form and flavour, past and present. The result are unique drinks that are inspired by the elements that surround us.

## POCKET FULL OF GREEN ₹650 Beefeater gin, cucumber ribbon, grapefruit slice, sandalwood bitters, grapefruit tonic, dried juniper berry | 20 Kcal

An exploration in fresh flavours, this crisp gin & tonic is an ode to spring time.

### CUCUMBER-BASIL AGUA FRESCA ₹650 Absolut vodka, cucumber slice, basil leaf, agave syrup, citrus | 108 Kcal

A taqueria favourite, this summer sipper in its alcoholic alter-ego is the perfect way to cool down.

### EASTER IN A GLASS ₹650

The dalgona coffee always had a twist in your glass so come and enjoy with us your coffee with a twist of beafeater gin. | 264 Kcal

#### BOURBON PEACH TEA ₹650

Tired with your regular iced tea so the peach and let the juices mixed with finest bourbon and here you have the new aged peachey bourbon tea. | 77 Kcal

### ₹650 BLOODY OATH

lets get a twist to your two finest classic cocktail pina colada and margarita with some bloody twist with Beefeater gin | 143 Kcal

# </formae>





## <chills & churns>

LEMONADES & SPRITZERS	
Little Epicurean Strawberry, kiwi, soda top-up 70 Kcal	₹325
New London Light Cold brew, grapefruit, apple juice, kaffir lime 34 Kcal	₹325
Vintage Point Pineapple, coconut, ginger ale 77 Kcal	₹325
Good Morning Sun Burst Orange, peach, grenadine 107 Kcal	₹325
Fresh Lime Soda/Water 13 Kcal	₹325

# </chills & churns>

# <masterpieces>

OHI HONEY

These are the legendary cocktails which Tech Tonic is known for. Recipes redefined, re-inspired and creatively reinvented. Transforming the classics into modern, these beautifully balanced drinks are pure alchemy. Smooth and seamless, from first stir to final sip.

OH: HONEI	
Absolut vodka,	honey water, star
anico tinctuno	oga   3/ Kcal

## YOU ARE NOT MY REAL TRINDAD ₹550

₹550

Dark rum, white rum, coconut ice cream, orange juice, pineapple juice | 148 Kcal

## DUTCH ARTIST'S SPECIAL ₹550

Campari, Beefeater gin, grapefruit syrup, peach syrup, citrus, fresh orange squeeze, soda | 21 Kcal



	=	4
(		

				Chardonnay, South Africa	₹5000
				Jacob's Creek, Chardonnay, Australia	₹5000
ALQUIMIA	₹550			Fratelli, Chenin Blanc, India	₹3750
White rum, elderflower, citric acid solution, celery	(330			Grover Art Collection, Sauvignon Blanc, India	₹3750
salt solution   52 Kcal				RED WINE [BY BOTTLE]	
INCREDIBLE BOURBON Bourbon, mint, citrus,	₹550			Nederburg, Pinotage, South Africa	₹7500
passionfruit, ginger ale,				Fratelli Sette, India	₹7000
aromatic bitter   17 Kcal				Zonin, Ventiterre, Italy	₹5500
				Two Oceans, Shiraz, South Africa	₹5000
TEQUILA MOCKINGBIRD	₹550			Jacob's Creek, Cabernet Shiraz, Australia	₹5000
Tequila, brandy, citrus, salt, pomelo bitter sweet marmalade   20 Kcal				Grover's Art Collection, Merlot, India	₹3750
				Grover's Art Collection, Shiraz, India	₹3750
GOOD DILL HUNTING	₹550			Fratelli,	₹3500
Absolut vodka, citrus, sweet lime marmalade, simple syrup, celery leaf, egg   26 Kcal				Cabernet Sauvignon, India	
				SPARKLING WINE [BY BOTTLE]	
				Chandon Brut	₹5000
				Fratelli Noi	₹4500

WHITE WINE [BY BOTTLE]

Pinot Grigio, Italy

South Africa Golden Sparrow,

Soave, Italy Two Oceans,

Two Oceans,

Zonin,

Nederburg, Sauvignon Blanc,

Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa

₹7500

₹5500

₹5500

₹5000



<wine>

# <paradigm>

CIECTA

Enigmatic and free-spirited Sakura Fresh mixes, formed with verve and energy – giving rise to flavours that linger on the palate and in the mind. These are one-of-a-kind creations. All captured within striking glassware.

₹/E0

Reposado, Italian red bitters, grapefruit juice, lime juice   23 Kcal	<b>₹</b> 450
CUCUMBER LIME MARGARITA Reposado, lime juice, orange juice, cucumbe   14 Kcal	₹450
THE KENTCKY JUNGLE Amaro, negroni, pineapple juice, passion fruit   43 Kcal	₹450
SUMMERY Repasado, grapefruit, orange juice, sparkling water   87 Kcal	₹450
AMARETTO Amaretto, basil leaf, soda   33	₹450

# </paradigm>

Kcal

## Martini Prosecco ₹1000 WHITE WINE [BY GLASS] ₹1000 Two Oceans, Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa Jacob's Creek, ₹1000 Chardonnay, Australia Grover's Art Collection, ₹750 Sauvignon Blanc, India ₹700 Fratelli, Chenin Blanc, India Krsma, Sauvignon Blanc, India ₹700

₹1100

SPARKLING WINE [BY GLASS]

Chandon Brut

# RED WINE [BY GLASS]

Shiraz, India	₹1000
Jacob's Creek, Cabernet Shiraz, Australia	₹1000
Zonin Merlot	₹800
Grover's Art Collection, Cabernet Shiraz, India	₹750
Fratelli, Merlot, India	₹700



<spirits></spirits>				INTERNATIONAL WHISKEY		
ADEDITIES O LIQUEDS				Jack Daniel's No.7	₹800	
APERITIFS & LIQUERS				Jack Daniel's Fire	₹800	
Jagermeister	₹850			Jack Daniel's Honey	(888	
Baileys Irish Cream	₹800			Jameson Irish Whiskey		
Campari	₹750			Jim Beam	₹550	
Kahlua Martini Bianco	₹550 ₹450					•
Martini Rosso	₹450			INDIAN SINGLE MALT		
iidi tiiii kussu	1430			Paul John Brilliance	₹800	
VODKA				Paul John Bold	₹800	
D'yavol	₹950			Paul Nirvana	 ₹600	
Grey Goose	₹950			Amrut Amalgam	₹600 · ·	
Ciroc	₹950					
Absolut Mandarin	₹600			COGNAC & BRANDY		
Absolut	₹500	·				
				Martell VSOP		
GIN				Martell VS	₹900	
Beefeater Pink	₹600			Morpheus	₹450	
Hoegaarden Parisian	₹550					
Hoegaarden Mediterranean	₹550					
Hoegaarden Belgian	₹550		-1	'spirits>		
Jaisalmer	₹550		</td <td>3p11 1 C3&gt;</td> <td></td> <td></td>	3p11 1 C3>		
Beefeaters	₹550					
Bombay Sapphire	₹550					
RUM						
Mount Gay	₹950					
Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos	₹600					
Bacardi Carta Blanca	₹450					
Old Monk	₹250					
TEQUILA						
Don Angel	₹650					
Jose Cuervo	₹650					
Jose Cuervo Gold	₹650		• • • •	:beer>		
SINGLE MALT						
ISLAY				BOTTLED BEER		
Laphroaig 10 YO	₹1250					
Talisker 10 YO	₹1000			Hoegaarden	₹650	
SPEYSIDE				Corona Budweiser	₹650 ₹550	
	74400			Kingfisher Ultra	₹550	
Glenlivet 15 YO Glenlivet 12 YO	₹1100 ₹950			Heineken	₹500	
Glenfiddich 12 YO	₹950			Carlsberg Smooth	₹500	
occiniadion 12 10	(730			Kingfisher	₹500	
BLENDED SCOTCH				Tuborg Green	₹500	
D'yavol Whisky	₹1250					
Chivas 12 Y0	₹600					$\sim$
Ballantine's Finest	₹550		. , , <	:/beer>		
Teacher's	₹500					
100 Pipers	₹500					
Budweiser Double Barrel	₹450					



FOOD MENU

# <sandwiches & burgers>

. <(	go green & get healthy>	
	CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD  Crisp romaine, parmesan shavings, croutons, house caesar dressing  Choice Of: Char-Grilled Chicken.  Grilled Exotic Vegetable.	₹450/400
•	ARTISANAL BURRATA & POACHED PEARS Burrata, poached pears, petite greens grapefruit vinaigrette. i 414 Kcal / 200 gms	₹400
	QUINOA SALAD  Poached quinoa, grilled vegetables, avocado, and orange 216 Kcal / 200 gms	₹400
	GREEK SALAD  Iceberg, mixed peppers, fresh onion, tomato, cucumber, olives, feta, lemon vinaigrette.  i 180 Kcal / 200 gms	₹400

OLD-FASHIONED TENDERLOIN BURGER Brioche bun, 6oz buffalo tenderloin, crisp iceberg, slice cornichons, cheddar melt, caramelized onion, tomato slice, american mustard. i ♦ ● 933 Kcal / 380 gms CHEDDAR & SCALLION CHICKEN BURGER Brioche bun, ground chicken patty, F5 spread, gherkins, tomato slice, crisp iceberg, aged cheddar cheese. CHICKEN TIKKA CLUB SANDWICH Charcoal cooked chicken, lettuce, tomato slice, onion slice, fried masala egg, cheese, mint relish. i ♦ ○ 513 Kcal / 250 gms NON-VEGETARIAN CLUB SANDWICH Grilled chicken, bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomatoes, cheddar cheese. i ♦ ● 497 Kcal / 250 gms

ARABIC MEZZE PLATTER ₹400

VEGETABLE BURGER ₹550 Brioche bun, F5 spread, lettuce, tomato slice, onion slice, vegetable patty, gherkins slice. i ♣ 743 Kcal / 380 gms

Hummus, muhammara, baba ganoush, marinated olives & fresh pita **8** 621 Kcal / 200 gms

VEGETARIAN CLUB SANDWICH Grilled vegetables, coleslaw, basil pesto, cheese melt **i ♦ 8** 396 Kcal / 250 gms



RATATOUILLE PANINI TOASTIES Cherry tomatoes, bell peppers, courgettes, onions, basil and fresh mozzarella.

₫ **♦** 697 Kcal / 220 gms



# </sandwiches & burgers>



₹660

₹600

₹600

₹560

₹500

₹500

• 1 Milk Fish Nuts Eggs Cereals Crustaceans Mustard

Non-vegetarian 🔛 Chef's signature 🇸 Vegan Vegetarian

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes. We levy 5% towards employee contribution.

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay. Kindly inform our associates of any potential allergies or intolerance you are borne to. Any take away food should be consumed within two hours from the time of delivery

• \* Milk Fish Nuts Eggs Cereals Crustaceans Mustard

Vegetarian Non-vegetarian 🔛 Chef's signature 🇸 Vegan

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes. We levy 5% towards employee contribution.

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay. Kindly inform our associates of any potential allergies or intolerance you are borne to. Any take away food should be consumed within two hours from the time of delivery





₹500

# <pizzeria>

PRAWN GHEE ROAST ₹650 Cochin shrimp, pickled onion, banana chili, buffalo mozzarella.

₹600 Pork pepperoni, mapleglazed bacon,
BBQ sausages, buffalo mozzarella.

■ \$ 1986 Kcal/ 650 gms

PULLED BBQ CHICKEN ₹600 Spicy BBQ roast chicken, fresh red chili, buffalo mozzarella.

₫ **1**698 Kcal/ 650 gms

FUNGI ₹500

Forest mushroom, tomato, fresh mozzarella, caramelized onion, roquette leaf.

₫ **♦**1513 Kcal/ 620 gms

GO-GREEN
₹500

Asparagus, broccoli, spinach, green zucchini, bok choy fresh mozzarella.

🖥 🌡 1479 Kcal/ 620 gms

TECH-TONIC MARGHERITA ₹500

Tomato, basil, bocconcini, mozzarella.

₫ 🔥 1376 Kcal/ 600 gms

</pizzeria>



Milk Fish Nuts Eggs Cereals Crustaceans Mustard

■ Vegetarian
Non-vegetarian
Chef's signature
V Vegan
All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.

We levy 5% towards employee contribution.

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.

Kindly inform our associates of any potential allergies or intolerance you are borne to.

Any take away food should be consumed within two hours from the time of delivery

## <mexican tex-mex>

Tortilla bread, refried beans, grilled chicken, cheddar cheese, served with tomato salsa, sour cream and guacamole.

■ \$\int 522 \text{Kcal} \frac{300 \text{ gms}}{300 \text{ gms}}\$

CLASSIC NACHOS

Nachos, tomato salsa, guacamole,
sour cream, cheese sauce.

♣ ♦ 635 Kcal/ 150 gms

Tortilla bread, refried beans, grilled vegetables, cheddar cheese, served with tomato salsa, sour cream, and guacamole.

■ 467 Kcal/ 225 gms

</mexican tex-mex>

■ Vegetarian
Non-vegetarian
Chef's signature
Vegan
All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes. We levy 5% towards employee contribution.

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.

Kindly inform our associates of any potential allergies or intolerance you are borne to.

Any take away food should be consumed within two hours from the time of delivery